
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUS BRANCH Craig40171 16.72 (57) 107.86 (2725) 71.99 (1497) 21.26 (89)

AUT FRANZ Werner50043 5.05 (18) − 42.12 (612) 15.67 (57)

GRAGGABER Thomas50831 7.03 (34) 116.60 (3046) 22.28 (202) 14.48 (53)

GRUGGER Johann50833 2.86 (7) 140.22 (3799) 18.57 (140) 5.58 (24)

KROELL Klaus50753 4.23 (12) 228.10 (5508) 77.88 (1731) 23.81 (104)

STROBL Fritz50182 1.51 (4) − 48.99 (806) 4.94 (20)

FRA BERTRAND Yannick191591 15.41 (52) 124.11 (3294) 66.38 (1294) 17.78 (72)

BURTIN Nicolas190097 17.32 (59) − 33.34 (399) 62.62 (540)

CRETIER Claude191115 30.62 (122) 169.32 (4543) 77.21 (1702) 24.22 (108)

DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel191116 23.32 (81) 125.75 (3346) 68.65 (1393) 5.74 (27)

GBR MICKEL Finlay220228 13.12 (42) 116.10 (3020) 50.98 (851) 14.52 (55)

GER ECKERT Florian201189 19.41 (64) 53.49 (854) 17.73 (126) 17.80 (73)

RAUFFER Max200705 5.48 (26) − 85.67 (2029) 27.11 (129)

ITA FATTORI Alessandro291116 5.05 (18) 121.51 (3216) 108.02 (2912) 5.59 (25)

FISCHNALLER Roland291389 10.94 (38) 190.68 (4975) 35.34 (447) 16.93 (65)

GHEDINA Kristian290255 5.35 (24) 151.31 (4100) 98.90 (2558) 13.74 (49)

STAUDACHER Patrick290998 13.65 (44) 45.93 (676) 28.33 (285) 13.62 (44)

SULZENBACHER Kurt291641 5.44 (25) 186.90 (4904) 77.41 (1710) 26.91 (126)

NOR SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 15.14 (48) 10.17 (48) 5.40 (21) 4.54 (13)

RUS CHESTAKOV Pavel480535 51.21 (224) 42.31 (585) 17.97 (129) 33.84 (203)

SLO PERKO Rok561067 29.15 (116) 30.67 (304) 36.43 (484) 16.12 (60)

SPAROVEC Gregor560302 24.90 (89) 68.69 (1331) 39.49 (541) 21.43 (91)

SUI BONETTI Michael510969 30.09 (121) 94.49 (2264) 34.42 (425) 27.63 (137)

GRUENENFELDER Juerg510051 6.00 (31) 150.87 (4088) 18.48 (136) 16.61 (63)

GRUENENFELDER Tobias510747 25.33 (92) 126.60 (3367) 10.06 (48) 4.74 (14)

KERNEN Bruno510478 3.67 (11) 81.21 (1809) 15.49 (99) 4.87 (18)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

SUI ZUEGER Daniel510344 13.65 (44) 182.11 (4817) 56.71 (990) 15.67 (57)

SWE BROLENIUS Johan500499 87.09 (469) 4.93 (13) 20.98 (171) 240.11 (3269)

USA FIALA Jakub530137 28.74 (111) 155.54 (4196) 28.26 (283) 14.29 (52)

JOHNSON Justin J532173 20.76 (71) 133.83 (3613) 30.05 (317) 18.18 (75)

MILLER Bode532431 3.03 (8) 2.83 (5) 0.00 (1) 3.44 (4)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Jury

TD FIS E. RIGONI ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race U. NAEPFLIN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Lauberhorn
Start Altitude 2000 m
Finish Altitude 1287 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 3080 m
Homologation Number 6329/239/01

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 15 min after Comb.

Number of Competitors: 31

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

50 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT HEAD

51 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT SALOMON

52 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT HEAD

53 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA FISCHER

54 50043 FRANZ Werner 1972 AUT BLIZZARD

55 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA FISCHER

56 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA FISCHER

57 200705 RAUFFER Max 1972 GER ATOMIC

58 510051 GRUENENFELDER Juerg 1974 SUI STÖCKLI

59 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA DYNASTAR

60 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA HEAD

61 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR ATOMIC

62 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA ATOMIC

63 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA DYNASTAR

64 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER ATOMIC

65 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI STÖCKLI

66 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA HEAD

67 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO ATOMIC

68 532173 JOHNSON Justin J 1977 USA ATOMIC

69 510344 ZUEGER Daniel 1979 SUI STÖCKLI

70 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA ATOMIC

71 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA ROSSIGNOL

72 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 1981 AUT ROSSIGNOL

73 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS ATOMIC

74 510969 BONETTI Michael 1982 SUI HEAD
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

2 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ATOMIC

6 500499 BROLENIUS Johan 1977 SWE HEAD

10 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ATOMIC

16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI ROSSIGNOL

22 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO ATOMIC

28 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS ATOMIC
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS E. RIGONI ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race U. NAEPFLIN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Lauberhorn
Start Altitude 2000 m
Finish Altitude 1287 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 3080 m
Homologation Number 6329/239/01

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 15 min after Comb.

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −4 °C Finish: −4 °C

Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 2 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:44.05 ATOMIC

2 51 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:44.90     0.85 SALOMON

3 55 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA  1:44.99     0.94 FISCHER

4 16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:45.08     1.03 ROSSIGNOL

5 52 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:45.29     1.24 HEAD

6 53 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:45.53     1.48 FISCHER

7 56 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA  1:45.64     1.59 FISCHER

8 50 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT  1:45.65     1.60 HEAD

9 63 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA  1:45.97     1.92 DYNASTAR

10 72 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 1981 AUT  1:45.98     1.93 ROSSIGNOL

11 61 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:46.09     2.04 ATOMIC

11 59 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:46.09     2.04 DYNASTAR

13 65 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI  1:46.19     2.14 STÖCKLI

14 71 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA  1:46.31     2.26 ROSSIGNOL

15 58 510051 GRUENENFELDER Juerg 1974 SUI  1:46.45     2.40 STÖCKLI

15 57 200705 RAUFFER Max 1972 GER  1:46.45     2.40 ATOMIC

17 67 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO  1:46.48     2.43 ATOMIC

18 64 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER  1:46.65     2.60 ATOMIC

19 60 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA  1:46.73     2.68 HEAD

20 10 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:46.84     2.79 ATOMIC

#038
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

20 62 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA  1:46.84     2.79 ATOMIC

22 69 510344 ZUEGER Daniel 1979 SUI  1:46.86     2.81 STÖCKLI

23 70 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA  1:47.14     3.09 ATOMIC

24 66 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA  1:47.39     3.34 HEAD

25 74 510969 BONETTI Michael 1982 SUI  1:47.45     3.40 HEAD

26 73 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS  1:47.89     3.84 ATOMIC

27 68 532173 JOHNSON Justin J 1977 USA  1:47.98     3.93 ATOMIC

28 22 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  1:49.64     5.59 ATOMIC

Technical Delegate:

E. RIGONI (ITA) #038
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS E. RIGONI ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race U. NAEPFLIN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Lauberhorn
Start Altitude 2000 m
Finish Altitude 1287 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 3080 m
Homologation Number 6329/239/01

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 15 min after Comb.

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −4 °C Finish: −4 °C

Number of Competitors: 31

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(8)50 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT  1:45.65 HEAD

(2)51 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:44.90 SALOMON

(5)52 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:45.29 HEAD

(6)53 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:45.53 FISCHER

54 50043 FRANZ Werner 1972 AUT DNS BLIZZARD

(3)55 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA  1:44.99 FISCHER

(7)56 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA  1:45.64 FISCHER

(15)57 200705 RAUFFER Max 1972 GER  1:46.45 ATOMIC

(15)58 510051 GRUENENFELDER Juerg 1974 SUI  1:46.45 STÖCKLI

(11)59 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:46.09 DYNASTAR

(19)60 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA  1:46.73 HEAD

(11)61 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:46.09 ATOMIC

(20)62 190097 BURTIN Nicolas 1972 FRA  1:46.84 ATOMIC

(9)63 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA  1:45.97 DYNASTAR

(18)64 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER  1:46.65 ATOMIC

(13)65 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI  1:46.19 STÖCKLI

(24)66 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA  1:47.39 HEAD

(17)67 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor 1977 SLO  1:46.48 ATOMIC

(27)68 532173 JOHNSON Justin J 1977 USA  1:47.98 ATOMIC

(22)69 510344 ZUEGER Daniel 1979 SUI  1:46.86 STÖCKLI

(23)70 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA  1:47.14 ATOMIC

14-01-2005 / Wengen (SUI) / 1227     Page 1/2

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 14 JAN 2005 Time: 14:59   �Swatch Internet Time: @624 Document: 74A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(14)71 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA  1:46.31 ROSSIGNOL

(10)72 50831 GRAGGABER Thomas 1981 AUT  1:45.98 ROSSIGNOL

(26)73 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS  1:47.89 ATOMIC

(25)74 510969 BONETTI Michael 1982 SUI  1:47.45 HEAD

(1)2 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:44.05 ATOMIC

6 500499 BROLENIUS Johan 1977 SWE DNS HEAD

(20)10 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:46.84 ATOMIC

(4)16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:45.08 ROSSIGNOL

(28)22 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  1:49.64 ATOMIC

28 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS DNS ATOMIC

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 2 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    15.93 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    25.88 (1)

Sp1: 79.30 (3)
Int2:    41.81 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    32.25 (1)
Sp2: 102.41 (21)

Int3:  1:14.06 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.56 (1)

Sp3: 150.43 (6)
Int4:  1:26.62 (1)     0.00

I4−Fin:    17.43 (8)Fin:  1:44.05 (1) Avg.: 106.560.00    0.00

2 51 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 74.90 (21)
Int2:    42.39 (3)     0.58

I2−I3:    32.39 (2)
Sp2: 106.35 (2)

Int3:  1:14.78 (2)     0.72
I3−I4:    12.73 (8)

Sp3: 149.81 (7)
Int4:  1:27.51 (2)     0.89

I4−Fin:    17.39 (4)Fin:  1:44.90 (2) Avg.: 105.7024.96    0.85

3 55 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    16.28 (9)     0.35
I1−I2:    26.26 (6)

Sp1: 75.00 (20)
Int2:    42.54 (7)     0.73

I2−I3:    32.67 (3)
Sp2: 105.41 (5)

Int3:  1:15.21 (4)     1.15
I3−I4:    12.59 (3)

Sp3: 152.65 (2)
Int4:  1:27.80 (3)     1.18

I4−Fin:    17.19 (2)Fin:  1:44.99 (3) Avg.: 105.6127.58    0.94

4 16 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    16.22 (4)     0.29
I1−I2:    26.02 (3)

Sp1: 73.30 (25)
Int2:    42.24 (2)     0.43

I2−I3:    32.79 (6)
Sp2: 105.41 (5)

Int3:  1:15.03 (3)     0.97
I3−I4:    12.90 (16)

Sp3: 152.01 (3)
Int4:  1:27.93 (4)     1.31

I4−Fin:    17.15 (1)Fin:  1:45.08 (4) Avg.: 105.5230.19    1.03

5 52 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.58
I1−I2:    26.00 (2)

Sp1: 76.60 (12)
Int2:    42.51 (6)     0.70

I2−I3:    32.79 (6)
Sp2: 105.41 (5)

Int3:  1:15.30 (5)     1.24
I3−I4:    12.67 (6)

Sp3: 148.88 (12)
Int4:  1:27.97 (6)     1.35

I4−Fin:    17.32 (3)Fin:  1:45.29 (5) Avg.: 105.3136.27    1.24

6 53 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    16.05 (2)     0.12
I1−I2:    26.45 (13)

Sp1: 75.80 (15)
Int2:    42.50 (5)     0.69

I2−I3:    32.80 (8)
Sp2: 106.50 (1)

Int3:  1:15.30 (5)     1.24
I3−I4:    12.63 (5)

Sp3: 151.06 (5)
Int4:  1:27.93 (4)     1.31

I4−Fin:    17.60 (16)Fin:  1:45.53 (6) Avg.: 105.0743.20    1.48

7 56 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    16.37 (17)     0.44
I1−I2:    26.21 (5)

Sp1: 74.00 (23)
Int2:    42.58 (9)     0.77

I2−I3:    33.04 (16)
Sp2: 99.44 (24)

Int3:  1:15.62 (12)     1.56
I3−I4:    12.60 (4)

Sp3: 149.50 (9)
Int4:  1:28.22 (7)     1.60

I4−Fin:    17.42 (6)Fin:  1:45.64 (7) Avg.: 104.9646.36    1.59

8 50 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 79.40 (2)
Int2:    42.97 (17)     1.16

I2−I3:    32.68 (4)
Sp2: 103.59 (13)

Int3:  1:15.65 (13)     1.59
I3−I4:    12.58 (2)

Sp3: 152.01 (3)
Int4:  1:28.23 (8)     1.61

I4−Fin:    17.42 (6)Fin:  1:45.65 (8) Avg.: 104.9546.64    1.60
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 63 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    16.25 (6)     0.32
I1−I2:    26.42 (12)

Sp1: 73.60 (24)
Int2:    42.67 (11)     0.86

I2−I3:    32.87 (10)
Sp2: 103.89 (12)

Int3:  1:15.54 (9)     1.48
I3−I4:    12.88 (14)

Sp3: 148.27 (18)
Int4:  1:28.42 (10)     1.80

I4−Fin:    17.55 (11)Fin:  1:45.97 (9) Avg.: 104.6355.80    1.92

10 72 GRAGGABER Thomas AUT Int1:    16.27 (7)     0.34
I1−I2:    26.54 (14)

Sp1: 78.20 (6)
Int2:    42.81 (16)     1.00

I2−I3:    32.69 (5)
Sp2:

Int3:  1:15.50 (7)     1.44
I3−I4:    12.96 (23)

Sp3: 146.77 (24)
Int4:  1:28.46 (12)     1.84

I4−Fin:    17.52 (9)Fin:  1:45.98 (10) Avg.: 104.6256.09    1.93

11 61 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    16.33 (13)     0.40
I1−I2:    26.39 (10)

Sp1: 76.70 (11)
Int2:    42.72 (13)     0.91

I2−I3:    33.16 (21)
Sp2: 100.69 (23)

Int3:  1:15.88 (15)     1.82
I3−I4:    12.69 (7)

Sp3: 149.50 (9)
Int4:  1:28.57 (14)     1.95

I4−Fin:    17.52 (9)Fin:  1:46.09 (11) Avg.: 104.5259.23    2.04

11 59 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    16.19 (3)     0.26
I1−I2:    26.27 (7)

Sp1: 72.70 (26)
Int2:    42.46 (4)     0.65

I2−I3:    33.13 (19)
Sp2: 97.82 (26)

Int3:  1:15.59 (11)     1.53
I3−I4:    12.92 (19)

Sp3: 145.01 (28)
Int4:  1:28.51 (13)     1.89

I4−Fin:    17.58 (12)Fin:  1:46.09 (11) Avg.: 104.5259.23    2.04

13 65 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    16.32 (12)     0.39
I1−I2:    26.37 (9)

Sp1: 75.30 (17)
Int2:    42.69 (12)     0.88

I2−I3:    32.89 (11)
Sp2: 103.29 (16)

Int3:  1:15.58 (10)     1.52
I3−I4:    12.83 (13)

Sp3: 148.58 (16)
Int4:  1:28.41 (9)     1.79

I4−Fin:    17.78 (22)Fin:  1:46.19 (13) Avg.: 104.4262.07    2.14

14 71 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    16.27 (7)     0.34
I1−I2:    26.71 (19)

Sp1: 77.90 (8)
Int2:    42.98 (18)     1.17

I2−I3:    32.97 (15)
Sp2: 98.76 (25)

Int3:  1:15.95 (16)     1.89
I3−I4:    12.78 (10)

Sp3: 148.27 (18)
Int4:  1:28.73 (15)     2.11

I4−Fin:    17.58 (12)Fin:  1:46.31 (14) Avg.: 104.3065.48    2.26

15 58 GRUENENFELDER Juerg SUI Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.58
I1−I2:    26.05 (4)

Sp1: 75.10 (19)
Int2:    42.56 (8)     0.75

I2−I3:    32.96 (14)
Sp2: 105.88 (3)

Int3:  1:15.52 (8)     1.46
I3−I4:    12.90 (16)

Sp3: 147.67 (22)
Int4:  1:28.42 (10)     1.80

I4−Fin:    18.03 (25)Fin:  1:46.45 (15) Avg.: 104.1669.44    2.40

15 57 RAUFFER Max GER Int1:    16.43 (20)     0.50
I1−I2:    26.63 (17)

Sp1: 77.40 (9)
Int2:    43.06 (20)     1.25

I2−I3:    32.93 (13)
Sp2: 104.19 (10)

Int3:  1:15.99 (18)     1.93
I3−I4:    12.88 (14)

Sp3: 149.50 (9)
Int4:  1:28.87 (17)     2.25

I4−Fin:    17.58 (12)Fin:  1:46.45 (15) Avg.: 104.1669.44    2.40

17 67 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO Int1:    16.38 (18)     0.45
I1−I2:    26.39 (10)

Sp1: 72.50 (27)
Int2:    42.77 (14)     0.96

I2−I3:    33.07 (17)
Sp2: 104.04 (11)

Int3:  1:15.84 (14)     1.78
I3−I4:    12.95 (20)

Sp3: 147.07 (23)
Int4:  1:28.79 (16)     2.17

I4−Fin:    17.69 (18)Fin:  1:46.48 (17) Avg.: 104.1370.29    2.43

18 64 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    16.46 (21)     0.53
I1−I2:    26.99 (23)

Sp1: 78.50 (5)
Int2:    43.45 (25)     1.64

I2−I3:    32.84 (9)
Sp2: 102.85 (19)

Int3:  1:16.29 (23)     2.23
I3−I4:    12.77 (9)

Sp3: 147.97 (21)
Int4:  1:29.06 (20)     2.44

I4−Fin:    17.59 (15)Fin:  1:46.65 (18) Avg.: 103.9775.09    2.60
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 60 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    16.42 (19)     0.49
I1−I2:    26.75 (20)

Sp1: 78.60 (4)
Int2:    43.17 (23)     1.36

I2−I3:    33.34 (24)
Sp2: 103.15 (18)

Int3:  1:16.51 (24)     2.45
I3−I4:    12.82 (12)

Sp3: 149.81 (7)
Int4:  1:29.33 (23)     2.71

I4−Fin:    17.40 (5)Fin:  1:46.73 (19) Avg.: 103.8977.34    2.68

20 10 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    16.34 (14)     0.41
I1−I2:    26.29 (8)

Sp1: 78.20 (6)
Int2:    42.63 (10)     0.82

I2−I3:    33.35 (25)
Sp2: 103.59 (13)

Int3:  1:15.98 (17)     1.92
I3−I4:    13.06 (25)

Sp3: 145.59 (26)
Int4:  1:29.04 (19)     2.42

I4−Fin:    17.80 (23)Fin:  1:46.84 (20) Avg.: 103.7880.43    2.79

20 62 BURTIN Nicolas FRA Int1:    16.22 (4)     0.29
I1−I2:    26.55 (15)

Sp1: 77.40 (9)
Int2:    42.77 (14)     0.96

I2−I3:    33.28 (23)
Sp2: 104.95 (9)

Int3:  1:16.05 (19)     1.99
I3−I4:    12.91 (18)

Sp3: 148.27 (18)
Int4:  1:28.96 (18)     2.34

I4−Fin:    17.88 (24)Fin:  1:46.84 (20) Avg.: 103.7880.43    2.79

22 69 ZUEGER Daniel SUI Int1:    16.35 (15)     0.42
I1−I2:    27.02 (24)

Sp1: 72.00 (28)
Int2:    43.37 (24)     1.56

I2−I3:    32.91 (12)
Sp2: 105.10 (8)

Int3:  1:16.28 (22)     2.22
I3−I4:    12.81 (11)

Sp3: 153.63 (1)
Int4:  1:29.09 (21)     2.47

I4−Fin:    17.77 (21)Fin:  1:46.86 (22) Avg.: 103.7680.99    2.81

23 70 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    16.28 (9)     0.35
I1−I2:    26.84 (21)

Sp1: 76.30 (14)
Int2:    43.12 (22)     1.31

I2−I3:    33.13 (19)
Sp2: 103.29 (16)

Int3:  1:16.25 (21)     2.19
I3−I4:    13.15 (26)

Sp3: 148.88 (12)
Int4:  1:29.40 (24)     2.78

I4−Fin:    17.74 (20)Fin:  1:47.14 (23) Avg.: 103.4988.83    3.09

24 66 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA Int1:    16.52 (25)     0.59
I1−I2:    26.55 (15)

Sp1: 76.60 (12)
Int2:    43.07 (21)     1.26

I2−I3:    33.74 (27)
Sp2: 96.64 (27)

Int3:  1:16.81 (26)     2.75
I3−I4:    12.95 (20)

Sp3: 145.88 (25)
Int4:  1:29.76 (26)     3.14

I4−Fin:    17.63 (17)Fin:  1:47.39 (24) Avg.: 103.2595.79    3.34

25 74 BONETTI Michael SUI Int1:    16.35 (15)     0.42
I1−I2:    26.65 (18)

Sp1: 80.80 (1)
Int2:    43.00 (19)     1.19

I2−I3:    33.20 (22)
Sp2: 102.56 (20)

Int3:  1:16.20 (20)     2.14
I3−I4:    13.01 (24)

Sp3: 148.88 (12)
Int4:  1:29.21 (22)     2.59

I4−Fin:    18.24 (26)Fin:  1:47.45 (25) Avg.: 103.1997.46    3.40

26 73 BRANCH Craig AUS Int1:    16.50 (22)     0.57
I1−I2:    27.24 (26)

Sp1: 75.40 (16)
Int2:    43.74 (27)     1.93

I2−I3:    33.48 (26)
Sp2: 105.72 (4)

Int3:  1:17.22 (27)     3.16
I3−I4:    12.95 (20)

Sp3: 145.59 (26)
Int4:  1:30.17 (27)     3.55

I4−Fin:    17.72 (19)Fin:  1:47.89 (26) Avg.: 102.77109.62    3.84

27 68 JOHNSON Justin J USA Int1:    16.31 (11)     0.38
I1−I2:    27.16 (25)

Sp1: 75.20 (18)
Int2:    43.47 (26)     1.66

I2−I3:    33.08 (18)
Sp2: 103.44 (15)

Int3:  1:16.55 (25)     2.49
I3−I4:    13.19 (28)

Sp3: 148.58 (16)
Int4:  1:29.74 (25)     3.12

I4−Fin:    18.24 (26)Fin:  1:47.98 (27) Avg.: 102.69112.10    3.93

28 22 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    17.02 (26)     1.09
I1−I2:    26.87 (22)

Sp1: 74.20 (22)
Int2:    43.89 (28)     2.08

I2−I3:    33.98 (28)
Sp2: 102.41 (21)

Int3:  1:17.87 (28)     3.81
I3−I4:    13.16 (27)

Sp3: 148.88 (12)
Int4:  1:31.03 (28)     4.41

I4−Fin:    18.61 (28)Fin:  1:49.64 (28) Avg.: 101.13157.03    5.59

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 79.40 (0)
Int2:    42.97 (17)     1.16

I2−I3:    32.68 (0)
Sp2: 103.59 (0)

Int3:  1:15.65 (13)     1.59
I3−I4:    12.58 (0)

Sp3: 152.01 (0)
Int4:  1:28.23 (8)     1.61

I4−Fin:    17.42 (0)Fin:  1:45.65 (8) Avg.: 104.9546.64    1.60

51 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 74.90 (5)
Int2:    42.39 (3)     0.58

I2−I3:    32.39 (1)
Sp2: 106.35 (1)

Int3:  1:14.78 (2)     0.72
I3−I4:    12.73 (2)

Sp3: 149.81 (2)
Int4:  1:27.51 (2)     0.89

I4−Fin:    17.39 (2)Fin:  1:44.90 (2) Avg.: 105.7024.96    0.85

52 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.58
I1−I2:    26.00 (0)

Sp1: 76.60 (0)
Int2:    42.51 (6)     0.70

I2−I3:    32.79 (0)
Sp2: 105.41 (0)

Int3:  1:15.30 (5)     1.24
I3−I4:    12.67 (0)

Sp3: 148.88 (0)
Int4:  1:27.97 (6)     1.35

I4−Fin:    17.32 (0)Fin:  1:45.29 (5) Avg.: 105.3136.27    1.24

53 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    16.05 (2)     0.12
I1−I2:    26.45 (0)

Sp1: 75.80 (0)
Int2:    42.50 (5)     0.69

I2−I3:    32.80 (0)
Sp2: 106.50 (0)

Int3:  1:15.30 (5)     1.24
I3−I4:    12.63 (0)

Sp3: 151.06 (0)
Int4:  1:27.93 (4)     1.31

I4−Fin:    17.60 (0)Fin:  1:45.53 (6) Avg.: 105.0743.20    1.48

54 FRANZ Werner AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

55 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    16.28 (9)     0.35
I1−I2:    26.26 (1)

Sp1: 75.00 (4)
Int2:    42.54 (7)     0.73

I2−I3:    32.67 (2)
Sp2: 105.41 (2)

Int3:  1:15.21 (4)     1.15
I3−I4:    12.59 (1)

Sp3: 152.65 (1)
Int4:  1:27.80 (3)     1.18

I4−Fin:    17.19 (1)Fin:  1:44.99 (3) Avg.: 105.6127.58    0.94

56 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    16.37 (17)     0.44
I1−I2:    26.21 (0)

Sp1: 74.00 (0)
Int2:    42.58 (9)     0.77

I2−I3:    33.04 (0)
Sp2: 99.44 (0)

Int3:  1:15.62 (12)     1.56
I3−I4:    12.60 (0)

Sp3: 149.50 (0)
Int4:  1:28.22 (7)     1.60

I4−Fin:    17.42 (0)Fin:  1:45.64 (7) Avg.: 104.9646.36    1.59

57 RAUFFER Max GER Int1:    16.43 (20)     0.50
I1−I2:    26.63 (0)

Sp1: 77.40 (0)
Int2:    43.06 (20)     1.25

I2−I3:    32.93 (0)
Sp2: 104.19 (0)

Int3:  1:15.99 (18)     1.93
I3−I4:    12.88 (0)

Sp3: 149.50 (0)
Int4:  1:28.87 (17)     2.25

I4−Fin:    17.58 (0)Fin:  1:46.45 (15) Avg.: 104.1669.44    2.40
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

58 GRUENENFELDER Juerg SUI Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.58
I1−I2:    26.05 (0)

Sp1: 75.10 (0)
Int2:    42.56 (8)     0.75

I2−I3:    32.96 (0)
Sp2: 105.88 (0)

Int3:  1:15.52 (8)     1.46
I3−I4:    12.90 (0)

Sp3: 147.67 (0)
Int4:  1:28.42 (10)     1.80

I4−Fin:    18.03 (0)Fin:  1:46.45 (15) Avg.: 104.1669.44    2.40

59 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    16.19 (3)     0.26
I1−I2:    26.27 (2)

Sp1: 72.70 (6)
Int2:    42.46 (4)     0.65

I2−I3:    33.13 (5)
Sp2: 97.82 (6)

Int3:  1:15.59 (11)     1.53
I3−I4:    12.92 (5)

Sp3: 145.01 (6)
Int4:  1:28.51 (13)     1.89

I4−Fin:    17.58 (3)Fin:  1:46.09 (11) Avg.: 104.5259.23    2.04

60 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    16.42 (19)     0.49
I1−I2:    26.75 (0)

Sp1: 78.60 (0)
Int2:    43.17 (23)     1.36

I2−I3:    33.34 (0)
Sp2: 103.15 (0)

Int3:  1:16.51 (24)     2.45
I3−I4:    12.82 (0)

Sp3: 149.81 (0)
Int4:  1:29.33 (23)     2.71

I4−Fin:    17.40 (0)Fin:  1:46.73 (19) Avg.: 103.8977.34    2.68

61 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    16.33 (13)     0.40
I1−I2:    26.39 (0)

Sp1: 76.70 (0)
Int2:    42.72 (13)     0.91

I2−I3:    33.16 (0)
Sp2: 100.69 (0)

Int3:  1:15.88 (15)     1.82
I3−I4:    12.69 (0)

Sp3: 149.50 (0)
Int4:  1:28.57 (14)     1.95

I4−Fin:    17.52 (0)Fin:  1:46.09 (11) Avg.: 104.5259.23    2.04

62 BURTIN Nicolas FRA Int1:    16.22 (4)     0.29
I1−I2:    26.55 (0)

Sp1: 77.40 (0)
Int2:    42.77 (14)     0.96

I2−I3:    33.28 (0)
Sp2: 104.95 (0)

Int3:  1:16.05 (19)     1.99
I3−I4:    12.91 (0)

Sp3: 148.27 (0)
Int4:  1:28.96 (18)     2.34

I4−Fin:    17.88 (0)Fin:  1:46.84 (20) Avg.: 103.7880.43    2.79

63 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    16.25 (6)     0.32
I1−I2:    26.42 (0)

Sp1: 73.60 (0)
Int2:    42.67 (11)     0.86

I2−I3:    32.87 (0)
Sp2: 103.89 (0)

Int3:  1:15.54 (9)     1.48
I3−I4:    12.88 (0)

Sp3: 148.27 (0)
Int4:  1:28.42 (10)     1.80

I4−Fin:    17.55 (0)Fin:  1:45.97 (9) Avg.: 104.6355.80    1.92

64 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    16.46 (21)     0.53
I1−I2:    26.99 (0)

Sp1: 78.50 (0)
Int2:    43.45 (25)     1.64

I2−I3:    32.84 (0)
Sp2: 102.85 (0)

Int3:  1:16.29 (23)     2.23
I3−I4:    12.77 (0)

Sp3: 147.97 (0)
Int4:  1:29.06 (20)     2.44

I4−Fin:    17.59 (0)Fin:  1:46.65 (18) Avg.: 103.9775.09    2.60

65 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    16.32 (12)     0.39
I1−I2:    26.37 (4)

Sp1: 75.30 (3)
Int2:    42.69 (12)     0.88

I2−I3:    32.89 (3)
Sp2: 103.29 (4)

Int3:  1:15.58 (10)     1.52
I3−I4:    12.83 (4)

Sp3: 148.58 (3)
Int4:  1:28.41 (9)     1.79

I4−Fin:    17.78 (5)Fin:  1:46.19 (13) Avg.: 104.4262.07    2.14

66 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA Int1:    16.52 (25)     0.59
I1−I2:    26.55 (0)

Sp1: 76.60 (0)
Int2:    43.07 (21)     1.26

I2−I3:    33.74 (0)
Sp2: 96.64 (0)

Int3:  1:16.81 (26)     2.75
I3−I4:    12.95 (0)

Sp3: 145.88 (0)
Int4:  1:29.76 (26)     3.14

I4−Fin:    17.63 (0)Fin:  1:47.39 (24) Avg.: 103.2595.79    3.34

67 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO Int1:    16.38 (18)     0.45
I1−I2:    26.39 (0)

Sp1: 72.50 (0)
Int2:    42.77 (14)     0.96

I2−I3:    33.07 (0)
Sp2: 104.04 (0)

Int3:  1:15.84 (14)     1.78
I3−I4:    12.95 (0)

Sp3: 147.07 (0)
Int4:  1:28.79 (16)     2.17

I4−Fin:    17.69 (0)Fin:  1:46.48 (17) Avg.: 104.1370.29    2.43
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

68 JOHNSON Justin J USA Int1:    16.31 (11)     0.38
I1−I2:    27.16 (0)

Sp1: 75.20 (0)
Int2:    43.47 (26)     1.66

I2−I3:    33.08 (0)
Sp2: 103.44 (0)

Int3:  1:16.55 (25)     2.49
I3−I4:    13.19 (0)

Sp3: 148.58 (0)
Int4:  1:29.74 (25)     3.12

I4−Fin:    18.24 (0)Fin:  1:47.98 (27) Avg.: 102.69112.10    3.93

69 ZUEGER Daniel SUI Int1:    16.35 (15)     0.42
I1−I2:    27.02 (0)

Sp1: 72.00 (0)
Int2:    43.37 (24)     1.56

I2−I3:    32.91 (0)
Sp2: 105.10 (0)

Int3:  1:16.28 (22)     2.22
I3−I4:    12.81 (0)

Sp3: 153.63 (0)
Int4:  1:29.09 (21)     2.47

I4−Fin:    17.77 (0)Fin:  1:46.86 (22) Avg.: 103.7680.99    2.81

70 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    16.28 (9)     0.35
I1−I2:    26.84 (0)

Sp1: 76.30 (0)
Int2:    43.12 (22)     1.31

I2−I3:    33.13 (0)
Sp2: 103.29 (0)

Int3:  1:16.25 (21)     2.19
I3−I4:    13.15 (0)

Sp3: 148.88 (0)
Int4:  1:29.40 (24)     2.78

I4−Fin:    17.74 (0)Fin:  1:47.14 (23) Avg.: 103.4988.83    3.09

71 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    16.27 (7)     0.34
I1−I2:    26.71 (5)

Sp1: 77.90 (2)
Int2:    42.98 (18)     1.17

I2−I3:    32.97 (4)
Sp2: 98.76 (5)

Int3:  1:15.95 (16)     1.89
I3−I4:    12.78 (3)

Sp3: 148.27 (4)
Int4:  1:28.73 (15)     2.11

I4−Fin:    17.58 (3)Fin:  1:46.31 (14) Avg.: 104.3065.48    2.26

72 GRAGGABER Thomas AUT Int1:    16.27 (7)     0.34
I1−I2:    26.54 (0)

Sp1: 78.20 (0)
Int2:    42.81 (16)     1.00

I2−I3:    32.69 (0)
Sp2:

Int3:  1:15.50 (7)     1.44
I3−I4:    12.96 (0)

Sp3: 146.77 (0)
Int4:  1:28.46 (12)     1.84

I4−Fin:    17.52 (0)Fin:  1:45.98 (10) Avg.: 104.6256.09    1.93

73 BRANCH Craig AUS Int1:    16.50 (22)     0.57
I1−I2:    27.24 (0)

Sp1: 75.40 (0)
Int2:    43.74 (27)     1.93

I2−I3:    33.48 (0)
Sp2: 105.72 (0)

Int3:  1:17.22 (27)     3.16
I3−I4:    12.95 (0)

Sp3: 145.59 (0)
Int4:  1:30.17 (27)     3.55

I4−Fin:    17.72 (0)Fin:  1:47.89 (26) Avg.: 102.77109.62    3.84

74 BONETTI Michael SUI Int1:    16.35 (15)     0.42
I1−I2:    26.65 (0)

Sp1: 80.80 (0)
Int2:    43.00 (19)     1.19

I2−I3:    33.20 (0)
Sp2: 102.56 (0)

Int3:  1:16.20 (20)     2.14
I3−I4:    13.01 (0)

Sp3: 148.88 (0)
Int4:  1:29.21 (22)     2.59

I4−Fin:    18.24 (0)Fin:  1:47.45 (25) Avg.: 103.1997.46    3.40

2 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    15.93 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    25.88 (0)

Sp1: 79.30 (0)
Int2:    41.81 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    32.25 (0)
Sp2: 102.41 (0)

Int3:  1:14.06 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.56 (0)

Sp3: 150.43 (0)
Int4:  1:26.62 (1)     0.00

I4−Fin:    17.43 (0)Fin:  1:44.05 (1) Avg.: 106.560.00    0.00

6 BROLENIUS Johan SWE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

10 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    16.34 (14)     0.41
I1−I2:    26.29 (3)

Sp1: 78.20 (1)
Int2:    42.63 (10)     0.82

I2−I3:    33.35 (6)
Sp2: 103.59 (3)

Int3:  1:15.98 (17)     1.92
I3−I4:    13.06 (6)

Sp3: 145.59 (5)
Int4:  1:29.04 (19)     2.42

I4−Fin:    17.80 (6)Fin:  1:46.84 (20) Avg.: 103.7880.43    2.79
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
7th MEN�S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 31

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

16 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    16.22 (4)     0.29
I1−I2:    26.02 (0)

Sp1: 73.30 (0)
Int2:    42.24 (2)     0.43

I2−I3:    32.79 (0)
Sp2: 105.41 (0)

Int3:  1:15.03 (3)     0.97
I3−I4:    12.90 (0)

Sp3: 152.01 (0)
Int4:  1:27.93 (4)     1.31

I4−Fin:    17.15 (0)Fin:  1:45.08 (4) Avg.: 105.5230.19    1.03

22 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    17.02 (26)     1.09
I1−I2:    26.87 (0)

Sp1: 74.20 (0)
Int2:    43.89 (28)     2.08

I2−I3:    33.98 (0)
Sp2: 102.41 (0)

Int3:  1:17.87 (28)     3.81
I3−I4:    13.16 (0)

Sp3: 148.88 (0)
Int4:  1:31.03 (28)     4.41

I4−Fin:    18.61 (0)Fin:  1:49.64 (28) Avg.: 101.13157.03    5.59

28 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2 Fin: Finish
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